Monthly Building Permit Summary 08/01/2022 - 09/01/2022

Monthly Building Permit Summary

Permit Issued Date from Projects feed: 08/01/2022 - 09/01/2022

PERMIT SQUARE PROJECT EST.
PERMIT PROJECT PROJECT PROJECT
TEMPLATE NAME PROJECT CONTACTS DETAILS COLLABORATORS ISSUED FOOTAGE SQUARE BUILDING
NUMBER ADDRESS DATE FEES PAID (BUILDING) VALUATION FEET COST

Commercial 22- 2700 Crooks Cassidy Holdings LLC , Eric Hart - 920462 Eric Hart 08/24/2022 $0 92000 $0 92000
Add-On / 000761  Ave. at 12:30
Remodel PM
Commercial 22- 2700 Crooks Cassidy Holdings LLC , Eric Hart - 920462 Eric Hart 08/30/2022 $0 120 $0 120
Add-On / 000770  Ave. at7:11 AM
Remodel
Commercial  22- 111 Plank Dutch Boys Development Developers - Eric Hart 08/30/2022 $0 1020 $0 1020
Add-On / 000771 Rd., 100 & (402) 658-1425, Eric Hart - 920462 at7:10 AM
Remodel 110
Driveway 22- 2000 Owner - 9205555555, Kris Furem - (920) Owner 08/04/2022 $0 $0 0
permit 000705 Welhouse 915-7860 at 11:03

Dr. AM
Driveway 22- 132 Grant Owner - 9205555555, Diane M. Verhagen Owner 08/10/2022 $40.00 $0 0
permit 000731  St. at 2:25 PM
Driveway 22- 206 W 10th  DERCKS BUILDERS & INC , John B. 08/15/2022 $40.00 $0 0
permit 000738  St. Dercks at 7:29 AM
Electrical 22- 1315 Richard Felten - 9208866589, Ryan Londre  Richard Felten 08/03/2022 $ 273.46 $ 4141
Permit 000696  Greyhound at 7:43 AM 10,498.00

St.
Electrical 22- 1305 Richard Felten - 9208866589, Ryan Londre  Richard Felten 08/03/2022 $ 245.92 $ 3682
Permit 000697  Greyhound at 7:47 AM 10,100.00

St.
Electrical 22- 1459 Mera Jack Hardy , Jeff Bricco - 9207070608 Jeff Bricco 08/04/2022 $45.00 $2,000.00 0
Permit 000700 Ln. at 7:14 AM
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Monthly Building Permit Summary

TEMPLATE NAME

Electrical
Permit

Electrical
Permit

Electrical
Permit

Electrical
Permit

Electrical
Permit

Electrical
Permit

Electrical
Permit

Electrical
Permit

Electrical
Permit

Fence
Permit

Fence
Permit

Fence
Permit

September 01, 2022 at 9:00 AM

PERMIT
NUMBER

22-
000713

22-
000719

22-
000726

22-
000730

22-
000733

22-
000745

22-
000746

22-
000750

22-
000777

22-
000695

22-
000709

22-
000710

PROJECT
ADDRESS

1891 Bear
Paw Trl.

1622
Orchard Dr.

1960 White
Dove Ln.

1117 Ridge
Ct.

617 W 10th
St.

1851 White
Wolf Ln.

100 E Kelso
Rd.

126 Van De
Hey Ln.

2500
Fieldcrest
Dr.

1325 Boxer
St.

111 W 13th
St.

1020
Matthew Ln.

PROJECT CONTACTS DETAILS

Michael Dix , Nick KAMPO - 9207308556

James Ward - 9208419205, Nick KAMPO -

9207308556

Stephen Arnoldussen - 9207385885

Kevin Schuh - 9205407727

Solcius - 8443572258, Charles West - (920)

850-4464

Owner - 9205555555, K&B Developments

Inc

- 739-5156, Velocity Water Works

Owner - 9205555555, Chad Johnson

Area School District Kaukauna , Marc Thiel
- 9204642006

Kara Bey - 2399103801

Fred J & Angel R Young - 9204502345

Jeremy & Jennifer Schmitt - 9204278986

COLLABORATORS

Nick KAMPO

Nick KAMPO

Stephen

Arnoldussen

Kevin Schuh

Solcius

Owner

Owner

Marc Thiel

PERMIT
ISSUED
DATE

08/05/2022
at 2:05 PM

08/05/2022
at 3:03 PM

08/09/2022
at 7:18 AM

08/10/2022
at 9:09 AM

08/23/2022
at 3:30 PM

08/26/2022
at 7:20 AM

08/15/2022
at 2:35 PM

08/26/2022
at7:11 AM

08/30/2022
at 12:50
PM

08/02/2022
at 1:37 PM

08/04/2022
at 12:36
PM

08/04/2022
at 12:46
PM

PROJECT
FEES PAID

$ 115.00

$ 85.00

$258.34

$376.48

$ 40.00

$45.00

$ 1,444.96

$ 35.00

$0

$ 45.00

$ 45.00

$45.00

SQUARE  ppoyecT

FOOTAGE
(BUILDING) VALUATION

$9,000.00

$ 800.00

$

11,240.00

$
18,000.00
$7,381.00
$2,000.00
$
156,820.00

$ 1,000.00

$
54,000.00

$0

$0

$0

08/01/2022 - 09/01/2022

PROJECT EST.
SQUARE BUILDING
FEET COST

1000

3889

5858

23666
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Monthly Building Permit Summary

TEMPLATE NAME

Fence
Permit

Fence
Permit

Fence
Permit

Fence
Permit

Fence
Permit

Fence
Permit

Mechanical
Permit

Mechanical
Permit

Mechanical
Permit

Mechanical
Permit

Mechanical
Permit

Mechanical
Permit

September 01, 2022 at 9:00 AM

PERMIT
NUMBER

22-
000732

22-
000734

22-
000735

22-
000756

22-
000757

22-
000779

22-
000714

22-
000717

22-
000718

22-
000723

22-
000744

22-
000749

PROJECT
ADDRESS

806

Blackwell St.

913 Boyd
Ave.

161 Raught
St.

601 W 7th
St.

1102

Desnoyer St.

710/712
Saunders
Rd.

1305
Greyhound
St.

1459 Mera
Ln.

533 Sweet
Meadow Ln.

2221

Antelope Trl.

1851 White
Wolf Ln.

1622
Orchard Dr.

PROJECT CONTACTS DETAILS

Michael P. Vandenberg

Lisa Berg - 9208504631

Nolan Berry - 9209445029

Emily Gorzelitz - 7155333763

Nicholas J. Hoffman

Bonnie Haasch - (815) 871-8617

Berken - 9207591478, Ryan Londre

Jack Hardy , Kirk Knight - 9207579990

Debra Ketels - (920) 427-9506, Kirk Knight -
9207579990

- 532-4328, Jane Stiles

Owner - 9205555555, K&B Developments
Inc

James Ward - 9208419205, Todd Nennig -
9207885091

COLLABORATORS

Berken

Kirk Knight

Kirk Knight

Owner

Todd Nennig

PERMIT
ISSUED
DATE

08/10/2022
at 12:45
PM

08/11/2022
at 2:10 PM

08/11/2022
at 2:49 PM

08/22/2022
at 2:45 PM

08/23/2022
at 7:31 AM

08/30/2022
at 1:56 PM

08/05/2022
at 2:20 PM

08/05/2022
at 2:.53 PM

08/05/2022
at 2:58 PM

08/08/2022
at 9:05 AM

08/26/2022
at 7:17 AM

08/22/2022
at 8:12 AM

PROJECT
FEES PAID

$ 45.00

$ 45.00

$45.00

$45.00

$ 45.00

$ 45.00

$137.72

$ 25.00

$25.00

$164.12

$ 30.00

$ 30.00

SQUARE  ppoyecT

FOOTAGE
(BUILDING) VALUATION

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$ 7,000.00

$ 4,000.00

$ 7,000.00

$ 7,400.00

$

12,000.00

$ 1,000.00

08/01/2022 - 09/01/2022

PROJECT EST.
SQUARE BUILDING
FEET COST

2818

3478
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Monthly Building Permit Summary

TEMPLATE NAME

Mechanical
Permit

Mechanical
Permit

Mechanical
Permit

Mechanical
Permit

Mechanical
Permit

Mechanical
Permit

New
Commercial
Building

New
Commercial
Building

New Home
Permit

New Home
Permit

New Home
Permit

September 01, 2022 at 9:00 AM

PERMIT
NUMBER

22-
000766

22-
000767

22-
000768

22-
000774

22-
000775

22-
000776

22-
000702

22-
000703

22-
000711

22-
000754

22-
000780

PROJECT
ADDRESS

1000
Beaulieu Ct.

19 Deer Run
Ct.

2310
Haysacher
Ct.

1850 White
Dove Lane

1910 White
Dove Ln.

1971 White
Dove Ln.

250 Lawe St.

300 Lawe St.

1910 White
Dove Ln.

23 Ash
Grove PI.

2341
Campfire Ct.

PROJECT CONTACTS DETAILS

- (920) 759-1478, 1000 Islands Nature
Center , City of Kaukauna , Kaukauna
Athletic Club

Nicholas A. Conner - 9208849119

Kirk Knight - 9207579990

Gary Jansen - 9207885804

Gary Jansen - 9207885804

Arlen Baumann , Gary Jansen -
9207885804

Wendy Anderson - 5073825758

Wendy Anderson - 5073825758

Arlen Baumann - 9203090191

Marcus McGuire - 9208101460

DERCKS BUILDERS & INC , Troy Hartl -
9208515608

COLLABORATORS

Nicholas A.
Conner

Kirk Knight

Gary Jansen

Gary Jansen

Gary Jansen

Wendy Anderson

Wendy Anderson

Arlen Baumann

Marcus McGuire

Troy Hartl

PERMIT
ISSUED
DATE

08/26/2022
at 7:31 AM

08/29/2022
at 12:45
PM

08/30/2022
at 6:45 AM

08/30/2022
at 8:58 AM

08/30/2022
at 12:41
PM

08/30/2022
at 12:45
PM

08/03/2022
at 2:53 PM

08/03/2022
at 2:58 PM

08/22/2022
at 8:05 AM

08/23/2022
at 3:25 PM

09/01/2022
at 6:39 AM

PROJECT

FEES PAID

$0

$25.00

$ 60.00

$ 155.88

$ 155.88

$ 155.88

$0

$0

$2,120.20

$2,096.98

$0

SQUARE

PROJECT

FOOTAGE /) ATION

(BUILDING)

3940

3811

4023

$
23,000.00

$4,675.00

$

10,000.00

$ 8,000.00

$ 8,000.00

$ 8,000.00

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

08/01/2022 - 09/01/2022

PROJECT EST.
SQUARE BUILDING
FEET COST

3272

3272

3272

3940

3811

4023
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Monthly Building Permit Summary

TEMPLATE NAME

Plumbing
Lateral
Permit

Plumbing
Lateral
Permit

Plumbing
Lateral
Permit

Plumbing
Lateral
Permit

Plumbing
Permit

Plumbing
Permit

Plumbing
Permit

Plumbing
Permit

Plumbing
Permit

Plumbing
Permit

September 01, 2022 at 9:00 AM

PERMIT
NUMBER

22-
000739

22-
000751

22-
000759

22-
000765

21-
001102

22-
000534

22-
000704

22-
000707

22-
000708

22-
000715

PROJECT
ADDRESS

1960 White
Dove Ln.

210 Whitney
St.

2320
Campfire Ct.

3540-3542
Ridgecrest
Lane

2607-2609
Welhouse
Dr.

2461
Fairway Dr.

100 E Kelso
Rd.

1315
Greyhound
St.

1305
Greyhound
St.

1960 White
Dove Ln.

PROJECT CONTACTS DETAILS

Van Vreede - 9207074629

Jessica L. Hogan , Roger Bowers -
9207663210

Ross Schmechel - 9207886248

Schumacher EJ - 9208513827

Craig Baumgart - 9207889983, Jon
Verstegen , Jon Verstegen - (920) 819-9683

David Thrasher - 9208861163, Steven &
Beverly Schink - (920) 759-9246

Craig Baumgart - 9207889983, Velocity

Water Works

Ryan Londre , Tim Rausch - 9208309222

Ryan Londre , Tim Rausch - 9208309222

Derek Schaffer - 9202305933

COLLABORATORS

Van Vreede

Roger Bowers

Ross Schmechel

Craig Baumgart

David Thrasher

Craig Baumgart

Tim Rausch

Tim Rausch

Derek Schaffer

PERMIT
ISSUED
DATE

08/15/2022
at 10:04
AM

08/22/2022
at 9:44 AM

08/23/2022
at 3:20 PM

08/25/2022
at 6:53 AM

08/04/2022
at 10:26
AM

08/05/2022
at 10:46
AM

08/04/2022
at 10:16
AM

08/04/2022
at 11:39
AM

08/04/2022
at 11:45
AM

08/05/2022
at 2:38 PM

PROJECT

FEES PAID

$ 105.00

$70.00

$ 105.00

$210.00

$192.20

$ 30.00

$778.00

$219.36

$ 194.08

$215.08

08/01/2022 - 09/01/2022

SQUARE PROJECT EST.

PROJECT
FOOTAGE SQUARE BUILDING
(BUILDING) VALUATION FEET COST
$ 1,500.00 0
$ 800.00 0
$0 0
$4,997.00 0
$ 2720
23,000.00
$ 8,322.59 0
$ 0
30,000.00
$ 0
13,300.00
$ 0
13,300.00
$ 0
15,700.00
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Monthly Building Permit Summary

TEMPLATE NAME

Plumbing
Permit

Plumbing
Permit

Plumbing
Permit

Plumbing
Permit

Plumbing
Permit

Plumbing
Permit

Plumbing
Permit

Plumbing
Permit

Plumbing
Permit

Residential
Accessory
Building

Residential
Accessory
Building

September 01, 2022 at 9:00 AM

PERMIT
NUMBER

22-
000716

22-
000737

22-
000740

22-
000743

22-
000755

22-
000758

22-
000764

22-
000772

22-
000773

22-
000672

22-
000722

PROJECT
ADDRESS

1459 Mera
Ln.

2700 Crooks
Ave.

512 W 10th
St.

1851 White
Wolf Ln.

2341
Campfire Ct.

2407-2409
Welhouse
Dr.

111 Plank
Rd., 100 &
110

22 Ashgrove
PI.

23 Ash
Grove PI.

509 W
Wisconsin
Ave.

311 3rd St.

PROJECT CONTACTS DETAILS

Jack Hardy , Kirk Knight - 9207579990

- 757-5258, Cassidy Holdings LLC

Chad Harris - 9204709972, Edward Turek -
9207310462

Owner - 9205555555, K&B Developments
Inc

DERCKS BUILDERS & INC , Ross
Schmechel - 9207886248

Craig Baumgart - 9207889983, Jon
Verstegen

Dutch Boys Development Developers -
(402) 658-1425, Jeff Ujazdowski -
9207575258

Andy Nielsen - 9205855370

Andy Nielsen - 9205855370

Darlene Stumpf , John Houlihan -
9207336868

Owner - 9205555555

COLLABORATORS

Kirk Knight

Edward Turek

Owner

Ross Schmechel

Craig Baumgart

Jeff Ujazdowski

Andy Nielsen

Andy Nielsen

John Houlihan

Owner

PERMIT
ISSUED
DATE

08/05/2022
at 2:48 PM

08/15/2022
at 7:23 AM

08/15/2022
at 10:09
AM

08/26/2022
at7:14 AM

08/22/2022
at 2:39 PM

08/23/2022
at 3:23 PM

08/23/2022
at 3:55 PM

08/30/2022
at 8:28 AM

08/30/2022
at 8:46 AM

08/29/2022
at 12:32
PM

08/22/2022
at 2:05 PM

PROJECT
FEES PAID

$ 40.00

$ 35.00

$30.00

$ 35.00

$ 105.00

$238.20

$ 55.00

$215.80

$215.80

$ 50.00

$ 55.00

SQUARE

08/01/2022 - 09/01/2022

PROJECT EST.

PROJECT
FOOTAGE SQUARE BUILDING
(BUILDING) VALUATION FEET COST
$ 6,000.00 0
$0 0
$ 1,400.00 0
$ 3,000.00 0
$0 0
$ 0
24,800.00
$ 0
10,900.00
$ 0
19,982.00
$ 0
14,500.00
550 $0 550
0 $0 0
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Monthly Building Permit Summary

TEMPLATE NAME

Residential
Accessory
Building

Residential
Add-On /
Remodel

Residential
Add-On /
Remodel

Residential
Add-On /
Remodel

Residential
Add-On /
Remodel

Residential
Add-On/
Remodel

Residential
Add-On /
Remodel

Residential
Add-On /
Remodel

Residential
Add-On /
Remodel

Residential
Add-On /
Remodel

September 01, 2022 at 9:00 AM

PERMIT
NUMBER

22-
000741

22-
000706

22-
000720

22-
000721

22-
000724

22-
000725

22-
000752

22-
000763

22-
000769

22-
000778

PROJECT
ADDRESS

1911 Red
Fox Ln.

501
Hendricks
Ave.

3100 Haas
Rd.

209 E 17th
St.

200 Sunny

Meadows Dr.

1851 White
Wolf Ln.

612 W 9th
St.

173 W
Wisconsin
Ave.

131 W
Morningside
Dr.

1604 Lawe
St.

PROJECT CONTACTS DETAILS COLLABORATORS

Owner - 9205555555, K&B Developments Owner
Inc

Owner - 9205555555 Owner

Owner - 9205555555, Jarret Long Owner

- 9206855200

Brad Roosevelt - 9207344786, Hugh Brad Roosevelt

Vankauwenberg - (920) 759-1211

Owner - 9205555555, K&B Developments Owner
Inc

Butch B - 9204193819, James Van Vreede

JJ'S Bottle Room Jordan La Chance

Becky Vandenboogaard , Bill Palomaki - Bill Palomaki
9206090603, Chris & Becky Kraener - (920)

540-5045

Christopher J. Bowers , Heather Vande Heather Vande
Burgt - 9202133499 Burgt

PERMIT
ISSUED
DATE

08/26/2022
at 6:58 AM

08/05/2022
at 1:58 PM

08/10/2022
at 9:23 AM

08/10/2022
at 3:03 PM

08/15/2022
at 2:27 PM

08/10/2022
at 9:12 AM

08/23/2022
at 3:28 PM

08/26/2022
at 7:01 AM

08/30/2022
at 6:50 AM

08/30/2022
at 1:24 PM

PROJECT

FEES PAID

$ 55.00

$90.00

$ 40.00

$81.90

$40.00

$112.48

$ 40.00

$40.00

$122.32

$0

SQUARE
FOOTAGE
(BUILDING)

96

937

183

08/01/2022 - 09/01/2022

PROJECT EST.

PROJECT
SQUARE BUILDING
VALUATION FEET COST

$0 96

$ 0
15,000.00

$0 0

$ 0
13,380.00

$0 0

$ 937
12,000.00

$5,000.00 0

$0 0

$ 183
20,000.00

$ 0
16,760.00
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Monthly Building Permit Summary

PERMIT
TEMPLATE NAME NUMBER

Siding 22-
Permit 000698

September 01, 2022 at 9:00 AM

PROJECT
ADDRESS

557

Frostfield Dr.

PROJECT CONTACTS DETAILS

Eric J. Rach

COLLABORATORS

PERMIT

PROJECT
ISSUED
DATE FEES PAID
08/03/2022 $ 45.00
at 7:58 AM

$ 164.36

76 $12,491.04

08/01/2022 - 09/01/2022

SQUARE proJECT PROJECT EST.
FOOTAGE /5, yaTiON SQUARE BUILDING
(BUILDING) FEET COST

$0 0

1,403.68

106,680.00
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